Procedure file

Basic information

NLE - Non-legislative enactments

2023/0807(NLE)

Partial renewal of Members of the Court of Auditors ? DK nominee

Subject

8.40.05 Court of Auditors

Geographical area
Denmark

Key events
05/07/2023

11/09/2023

12/10/2023

13/10/2023

09/11/2023

09/11/2023

20/11/2023

22/11/2023

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

11470/2023

A9-0292/2023

(

T9-0383/2023

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2023-0292_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2023-0383_EN.html

