Procedure file

Basic information				
NLE - Non-legislative enactments	2023/0807(NLE)	Procedure completed		
Partial renewal of Members of the Court of Auditors ? DK nominee				
Subject 8.40.05 Court of Auditors				
Geographical area Denmark				

Key events

05/07/2023Legislative proposal published11470/202311/09/2023Committee referral announced in ParliamentImage: Committee referral announced in Parliament12/10/2023Vote in committeeImage: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single readingA9-0292/202313/10/2023Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single readingA9-0292/2023Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading09/11/2023Results of vote in ParliamentImage: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single readingSummary09/11/2023Decision by ParliamentImage: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single readingSummary20/11/2023Act adopted by Council after consultation of ParliamentImage: Committee report tabled for plenarySummary22/11/2023Final act published in Official JournalImage: Committee report tabled in Official JournalImage: Committee report tabled in Official Journal				
ParliamentParliament12/10/2023Vote in committee13/10/2023Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading09/11/2023Results of vote in Parliament09/11/2023Decision by Parliament09/11/2023Decision by Parliament20/11/2023Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament	05/07/2023	Legislative proposal published	11470/2023	
12/10/2023 Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading A9-0292/2023 09/11/2023 Results of vote in Parliament Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading 09/11/2023 Decision by Parliament Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading 09/11/2023 Results of vote in Parliament Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading 09/11/2023 Decision by Parliament Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading 20/11/2023 Decision by Parliament Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading 20/11/2023 Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament Image: Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading	11/09/2023			
Instruction reading/single reading 09/11/2023 Results of vote in Parliament 09/11/2023 Decision by Parliament 20/11/2023 Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament	12/10/2023	Vote in committee		
Og/11/2023 Decision by Parliament T9-0383/2023 Summary 20/11/2023 Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament Summary	13/10/2023		<u>A9-0292/2023</u>	
20/11/2023 Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament	09/11/2023	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
of Parliament	09/11/2023	Decision by Parliament	T9-0383/2023	Summary
22/11/2023 Final act published in Official Journal	20/11/2023			
	22/11/2023	Final act published in Official Journal		